Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 6
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 01/26/2024

TIME: 05:43 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

11667033

01/26/2024 05:38 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 2
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Peak table - ID: 11667033

Peak

Ala

Alb
Unknown
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

R.time Height
0.20 4131
0.29 5641
0.36 3062
0.70 6464
0.93 11720
1.37 40324
1.43 467226
1699092

Concentration:

%
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9.5

3:00

Area
15674
23106
22600
52270
126302
133126
1326014

Area%
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